§ A.1.1.1 The Contract Sum is guaranteed by the Construction Manager not to exceed 
«Base Price amount of Six Million, Two Hundred Seventy-Five Thousand and No/100 
Dollars, plus Adjacent Ways amount of Four Hundred Thousand and No/100 Dollars for 

a Total Guaranteed Maximum Price (“GMP”) in the amount of  Six Million, Six 
Hundred Seventy-Five Thousand and No/100 Dollars » ($ «6,675,000.00 » ), 

subject to additions and deductions by Change Order as provided in the Contract 
Documents.  

§ A.1.1.2 Itemized Statement of the Guaranteed Maximum Price. Provided below is an 
itemized statement of the Guaranteed Maximum Price organized by trade categories,